
City of Chicago Approved 
Exit Lighting & Signage

order@fulham.com 

CHICAGO
APPROVED

•
• Adjustable lamp heads for high-lumen emergency illumination
• Heavy duty, 20-gauge steel construction for extreme durability
• Easy to install, very low maintenance
• Indoor / Damp location rated

When the lights go out, people don’t think about lighting technology — they just want 
to get to safety. Fulham’s Chicago-approved exit signs and emergency lights are 
engineered to provide reliable performance when you need them most.



   www.fulham.com
North America • China • Europe • India • Latin America 

order@fulham.com

FHCH10
Model Number Description

FHCH10

DAMP
LOCATION

RATED

SLA
BATTERY

7.87”

4.27”
8.55”

4.6”

10.87 ”

FHCH21
Series # of Faces Directional Operation

FHCH21  

Additional/Replacement Faceplates

DAMP
LOCATION

RATED

NiCd
BATTERY

10.88”
4.32”

12.12”




